

ITEMIZED PROPOSAL.

ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES	ITEMS WITH UNIT ESTIMATE OF COST WRITTEN IN WORDS	UNIT COSE ESTIMATE.	AMOUNT
1.	7530-8800-16630	Earth Excavation for forty five cents per C. Y	\$ 0.45	\$ 7348.00
1 "A"	5555	Earth Borrow for forty cents per C. Y	0.40	2222.00
2.	No Est	cy Yds Loose Rock Excavation for one dollar per C. Y.	1.00	No Est.
2 "A"	No Est	Cy Yds Solid Rock Excavation for Two and 25/100 Dollars per C. Y.	2.25	No Est.
3	15000	Cu Yds Overhaul for three cents per 100 Ft.	0.03	450.00
4.	No Est.	Lin Ft _____ in ch vitrified Clay underdrains for _____ per ft	No Est	No Est
4 "A"	No Est	Lin Ft _____ inch vitrified clay underdrains for No est per ft.	No est.	No est.
4 "B"	No Est	Lin Ft & _____ In Vitrified Clay Underdrains for No Estimate per Ft.	No Est.	No Est.
5.	No Ext.	Lin. Ft. 6" Porus Tile Underdrains for Thirty Five Cents per Ft.	\$0.35	No Est.
5 "A"	Lin. Ft. _____	Inch Porus Tile Underdrains for No Estimate per foot.	No Est	No Est.
6.	60	Lin Feet 15 Inch vitrified Tile Openings for One and Forty Hundredths Dollars per Ft.	\$1.40	84.00
6 "A"	60	Lin Feet 18 In. Vitrified Openings for One and Ninety hundredths dollars per Ft.	\$1.90	114.00
6 "B"	210 Lin. Ft. 24 In.	Vitrified tile openings for Two and 80/100 Dollars per Ft.	\$2.80	588.00
7.	2#0	Cu. Yds Concrete Culverts for Twenty Dollars per Cu. Yd.	20.00	4800.00
8.	6650	Lbs Reinforcing Steel for Seven and one half cents per Lb.	.07 1/2	498.75
9.	100	Cu Yds Rip Rap at four Dollars per Cubic Yard	4.00	400.00
10.	No Est.	Lin Ft. Concrete Curbing for No Est Per L. Ft.	No Est.	No Est
11.	No Est.	Lin. Ft. Concrete Gutters for No Est. Per L. Ft.	No Est	No Est.
12.	800	Lin. Ft. Wooden Guard Railings for Seventy Cents per L. Ft.	.70	560.00
13.	No Estimate	Lin Feet Concrete Guard Railings (2 Rail Type) for No Estimate per L. Ft.	No Estimate	No Estimate
13 "A"	Lin Ft. Concrete	Guard Railings (1 Rail Type) For No Est. Per L. Ft.	No Estimate.	
14.	No Estimate	Lin Ft. Pipe Railings for No Estimate per L. Ft.	No Estimate.	
15.	No Estimate	Cu. Yds. Foundation Course for three and 50/100 Dollars per C Y.	\$ 3.50	No Estimate
15 "A"	52800	Sq. Yds. 7 Inch Macadam Base for One and T3/100 Dollars per S. Yd.	1.13	\$59,664.00
16.	52800	Sq Yds 6" Concrete Foundation For one and 71/100 Dollars per Sq. Yd.	1.71	90,288.00
16 "A"	52800	Lin. Ft. Concrete Edging for Twenty Four Cents per L. FT.	.24	12,672.00
17.	52800 (C Base) 46933 1/3 (M Base)	Sq. Yds 2 Inch Asphaltic Concrete Wearing Surface with five years maintenance for one and 45/100 per Sq. Yds.	1.45	76,560.00
17 "A"	52800 (C Base) 46933 1/3 (M Base)	Sq. Yds 2 Inch Asphaltic Concrete Wearing Surface with five years maintenance for one and 40/100 Dollars per Sq. Yd.	1.40	73,920.00
18.	52800 (cBase) 46933 1/3 (M Base)	Sq. Yds 2 Inch Bitulithis Wearing Surface (Warrenite) With five years maintenance for One and 65/100 Dollars per Sq. Yd.	1.65	87,120.00
18 "A"	52800 (C Base) 46933 1/3 (M Base)	Sq. Yds 2 Inch Bitulithic Wearing Surface (Warrenite) Without five years maintenance for one and 60/100 Dollars per Sq. Yd.	1.160	84,480.00
19.	52800	Sq. Yds 2" Sheet Asphalt wearing surface with five year maintenance for One and 45/100 Dollars per Sq. Yd.	1.45	76,560.00
19 "A"	52800	Sq. Yds 2 Inch Sheet Asphalt wearing surface without five years maintenance for one and forty hundredths dollars per Sq. Yd.	1.40	73,920.00
20	52800	Sq. Yds Brick Wearing Surface Rrpressed Blocks 3 1/4 X 4 X 8 1/4" Crout Filler for One and 82/100 Dollars per S.q. Yd.	1.82	96,096.00
20 "A"	52800 (For Reference See Plans)	Sq. Yds Concrete Foundation for Brick Pavement for One and 50/100 Dollars per Sq. Yd.	1.50	79,200.00
20 "B"	52800	Sq Yds 4x3x9" Vertical Fibre Brick Wearing Surface Asphalt Filler for One and 70/100 per Sq. Yd.	1.70	89,760.00
21.	52800	Sq. Yds One Course Concrete pavement for two and fifty hundredths dollars per Sq. Yd..	2.50	132,000.00

Estimate of Cost.